Greek - Caf

Nick's Cafe Menu

https://menulist.menu
777 1/2 Simms St, Golden, Colorado, 80401, United States
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The menu of Nick's Cafe from Golden includes 19 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about
$6.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Toast

FRENCH TOAST
Sandwiches
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Mexican Dishes

BURRITO

$10.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Coffee

HOT COFFEE

Every Day Favoriles

BISCUIT AND GRAVY $6.0
These Types Of Dishes tre
Being Served

PANINI

Ingredients Used
ITALIAN SAUSAGE
CHEDDAR CHEESE
BACON

POTATOES

CHILI

FONZIE'S FANTASTIC PORK CHOPS

BURRITO AND SMOTHERED IN
CHILI

BREAKFAST BURRITO
SMOTHERED IN CHILI

CATHIE BARNES SPINACH
OMELETTE

JOHN CAMPER'S ITALIAN
SAUSAGE OMELETTE

CHORIZO, ONIONS AND SWISS
OMELETTE SMOTHERED IN CHILI

STEAK, ONION AND SWISS CHEESE
OMELETTE

$6.0
$7.0

$7.0

$5.0

$5.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$7.0
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